
Batch 

2021-22 

2022-23 

2023-24 

DHANVANTARI AYURVEDA COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER, SIDDAPUR 

Dr.Venkatesh 

Dr.Mallikarjun 
Dr.Kavana 
Dr.Chetan 
Dr.Sudeesh 

Dr. Pooja 
Dr.Shakuntala 
Dr. Sukruta 

Dr. Bhargavi 
Dr. Unnati 

Dept of Panchakarma - PGAttendance 2023 
April %May % Jar % Feb % 
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76 

75 

74 

74 
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89 

90 

88 

74 

75 
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73 

73 

85 

91 

89 

91 

ATTENDENCE DETAILS - 2024 

87 

March % June % July % Aug % Spt % Oct % Nov % Dec % 

PRINCPAL 
Dhanvantari Ayurveda College. 
Hospital & Rasearch Centra. 

sIDDAPUR-581355 (U.K) 



2021-22 
Batch 

2022-23 
Batch 

2023-24 

Batch 

Dr.Chinmay A 
Dr.Rushab D 

Dr.Revati G 
Dr.Rohit S 

DHANVANTARI AYURVEDA COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER, SIDDAPUR 

Dr.Ajay S 
Dr.Rajeshwar 

Dr.Atul vijay 
Dr.Makhdum N 

Dr.Jyoti 
Dr.Sujata S 
Dr.C Pranay 

Dr. Sanket 

Dr. Ajay 
Dr.Nisha 

Dr.Aftab 

Jan % 

75 

76 

74 

75 

80 

75 

74 

75 

74 

75 

89 

87 

87 

90 

88 

Feb% 
75 

74 

74 

74 

74 

73 

74 

73 

73 

87 

87 

92 

87 

ATTENDENCE DÉTAILS -2024 

Dept of Kayachikitsa - PGAttendance 2023 
March 9% April % May % June % July % Aug % Spt % Oct % Nov % 

PRINCIÞAL 

Dec % 

Dhanvantari Ayurveda College. 
Hospital & Rasearch Centre. 
SIDDAPUR-581355 (U.K) 
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